
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

StC
33
221
96
88
93
292
111
37
226
29
53

Jezdec
Jana ANTOŠOVÁ
Barbora LAŇKOVÁ
Lucie SIMONOVÁ
Tereza HROMKOVÁ
Marika MLÝNKOVÁ
Kristýna FURBACHEROVÁ
Hana SOBOTKOVÁ
Michaela VACLAVKOVÁ
Edita KOREČKOVÁ
Kamila KRÁLÍKOVÁ
Hana ŠULCOVÁ

Štát
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Typ licencie
ACCR
FIM
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
CSMS
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

Značka
KTM 250 2T
KAWASAKI 250 2T
YAMAHA 250 2T
KTM 250 2T
KAWASAKI 250 2T
KAWASAKI 250 2T
SUZUKI 125 2T
YAMAHA 250 2T
KAWASAKI 250 2T
SUZUKI 250 2T
KTM 250 4T

Klub

HT GROUP RACINGTEAM

V
3
6
4
3
5
2
3
3
3
4
4

N.čas
2:31.650
2:32.792
2:33.077
2:35.819
2:38.707
2:44.158
2:53.465
2:57.764
3:10.854
3:22.196
3:49.553

Dif

1.142
1.427
4.169
7.057
12.508
21.815
26.114
39.204
50.546

1:17.903

Km/h
38,457
38,170
38,098
37,428
36,747
35,527
33,621
32,808
30,557
28,843
25,406

Kol
5
6
5
3
5
5
4
5
3
4
4

Usp.podľa naj.času na kolo
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Opatov-IM-ČR 2012-MM 3.závod
Ženy - EMN 20/295  ČSMS 21/3
Ženy Kvalifikace
Kvalifikace (15:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:19:56

Opatovské Stráně 1,620 Km
26.8.2012 11:20
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